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201709140003
34260

09/14/2017
08:38:01

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

19 19 Instr
#:20100201000
031510

Lot#:31
Book:19 Pg:19
Sub:CANYON
PARK
TOWNHOMES

201709140003
34590

09/14/2017
10:10:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES POWELL
DONA B

Instr
#:20150929000
339880

201709080003
27540

09/08/2017
10:42:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEACROCS
LLC

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201709080003
28540

09/08/2017
03:32:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROGERS
WALTER G

Legacy #:1998-
49623 Instr
#:19981214000
496231

Other:SEE
INST

201709120003
32820

09/12/2017
03:47:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHELBY
WEST
INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES
LLC

35 67 Lot#:28
Book:35 Pg:67
Sub:SHELBY
WEST
CORPORATE
PARK SITES
26 & 28

201709120003
32830

09/12/2017
03:47:40

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHELBY
WEST
INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES
LLC

35 67 Lot#:28
Book:35 Pg:67
Sub:SHELBY
WEST
CORPORATE
PARK SITES
26 & 28

201709270003
51710

09/27/2017
12:03:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOLLIS
KAREN

Instr
#:20160208000
040660

201709080003
26880

09/08/2017
07:42:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SEACROCS
LLC

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201709080003
26880

09/08/2017
07:42:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SEACROCS
LLC

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201709080003
26880

09/08/2017
07:42:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SEACROCS
LLC

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



201709080003
27540

09/08/2017
10:42:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEACROCS
LLC

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201709080003
27540

09/08/2017
10:42:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEACROCS
LLC

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201709080003
27540

09/08/2017
10:42:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEACROCS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201709120003
31290

09/12/2017
08:11:55

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TRAFFICA
CHARLES A

Instr
#:20110706000
195050


