Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2017/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201709140003 34260	09/14/2017 08:38:01	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			19	19	Instr #:20100201000 031510	Lot#:31 Book:19 Pg:19 Sub:CANYON PARK TOWNHOMES
201709140003 34590	09/14/2017 10:10:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	POWELL DONA B					Instr #:20150929000 339880	
201709080003 27540	09/08/2017 10:42:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEACROCS LLC						Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201709080003 28540	09/08/2017 03:32:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROGERS WALTER G					Legacy #:1998- 49623 Instr #:19981214000 496231	Other:SEE INST
201709120003 32820	09/12/2017 03:47:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHELBY WEST INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES LLC			35	67		Lot#:28 Book:35 Pg:67 Sub:SHELBY WEST CORPORATE PARK SITES 26 & 28
201709120003 32830	09/12/2017 03:47:40	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHELBY WEST INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES LLC			35	67		Lot#:28 Book:35 Pg:67 Sub:SHELBY WEST CORPORATE PARK SITES 26 & 28
201709270003 51710	09/27/2017 12:03:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLIS KAREN					Instr #:20160208000 040660	
201709080003 26880	09/08/2017 07:42:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEACROCS LLC						Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201709080003 26880	09/08/2017 07:42:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEACROCS LLC						Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201709080003 26880	09/08/2017 07:42:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEACROCS LLC						Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

	10:42:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEACROCS LLC				Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
		BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEACROCS LLC				Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201709080003 27540	10:42:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEACROCS LLC				Other:SEE INST
		BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TRAFFICA CHARLES A			Instr #:20110706000 195050	